
Student Affairs Committee Members 
Name Email Department 

Office of Student Affairs 
Christine Ohl-Gigliotti caohl-gigliotti@hagerstowncc.edu Dean of Student Affairs/Administrative Co-Chair 

Alyssa Little ajlittle@hagerstowncc.edu 
English & Humanities Division 
Assistant Professor, Dance/Faculty Co-Chair 

Dawn Drooger dadrooger@hagerstowncc.edu 
Nursing Division 
Assistant Professor, Nursing (Pediatrics) 

Harald Jazdziewski hjazdziewski@hagerstowncc.edu 
Business & Technology 
Assistant Professor, Cybersecurity 

Rebecca Powers rkpowers@hagerstowncc.edu 
English & Humanities Division 
Adult Literacy and English Language Learner Transition Specialist 
Health Sciences Division 

Kimberley Hamburg kshamburg@hagerstowncc.edu Administrative Office Associate III – Health Sciences 

Westly Jackson wrjackson2@hagerstowncc.edu 
Admissions & Enrollment Management 
Strategic Recruitment Specialist 
SGA 

Aaron Chew archew@student.hagerstowncc.edu Officer 
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